

Earth Fest: April 18, 2020

Booth Participation Form

GENERAL INFORMATION

In honor of Earth Day, the Village of Oak Park will host a Village-wide Earth Fest from 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. on Sat., April 18 at the Oak Park Public Works Center, 201 South Blvd. The purpose of the fest is to spread awareness about environmental issues, support environmental initiatives, highlight Oak Park's dedication to sustainability, build momentum for the environmental movement and celebrate the 50th anniversary of Earth Day.

Booth payment and forms must be received by **Wed., April 1**. For questions regarding participating, contact Mindy Agnew at **708.358.5778** or **magnew@oak-park.us**.

Checks should be made payable to Village of Oak Park.Completed forms and payment should be mailed to:

Village of Oak Park c/o Mindy Agnew 123 Madison St. Oak Park, IL 60302

CONTACT INFORMATION					
Contact Name					
Phone	Email				
Business/Organization Name	Website (if	Website (if applicable)			
Business/Organization Street Address	City	State	ZIP		
Brief description of your business/organizatio	n				
BOOTH DETAILS					
Note: (a) Booth fee is \$50. (b) Checks payable to Village of Oak (c) Eight-foot table and two chairs will (d) Public Works will be open for set u (e) No electrical outlets will be provide	be provided for eaup at 8 a.m. on the	ich booth. Particip		ner materials.	
Describe what your business/organization wil will be given first priority in booth selection.)	I be selling and/or	distributing (emp	hasis on kid-friendly ac	tivities preferred and	

Mail checks payable to Village of Oak Park along with completed application form to:

Village of Oak Park, c/o Mindy Agnew, 123 Madison St., Oak Park, IL 60302

Event day details including set-up times and parking map will be emailed prior to the event day

Questions? Contact Mindy Agnew at 708.358.5778 or email magnew@ghexperts.com